
2023-2024
SPECIAL DAYS CALENDAR

S E P T E M B E R  2 0 2 3

J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 4

F E B R U A R Y  2 0 2 4

M A R C H  2 0 2 4

National Attendance Awareness Month

School Board Appreciation Month

Black History Month

Texas History Month

A U G U S T  2 0 2 3

kendall county junior livestock show
Law Enforcement Appreciation DAy

2-7
9

National School Counseling Week
National school resource officer day
school bus driver & bus assistant's day
Digital Learning Day

Boerne ISD Staff Convocation




11

10-16

10-16

25

29




2

Patriot Day

National Arts in Education week

Hispanic Heritage Month Begins

See something, say something day

national teacher's assistant day

O C T O B E R  2 0 2 3
National Principal's Month

2
5

16
16-20
23-31

School Custodian Appreciation Day
World Teachers' Day
National Bosses' Day
National School Bus safety week
Red Ribbon Week

D E C E M B E R  2 0 2 3

BISD cookies and cocoa toy drive

Computer Science Education week

1
6-12




5-9
15
22
29

READ ACROSS AMERICA DAY
tEXAS INDEPENDENCE DAY
School Maintenance Worker Day
National Education Diagnostician week 

1
2
4

5-9



A P R I L  2 0 2 4
 Month of the Military Child

National Assistant Principal's week
paraprofessional  Appreciation Day
school librarian appreciation day
Kindness week
National Volunteer recognition Week
Administrative Professional's Day

1-5
3
4

8-12
14-20

24



M A Y  2 0 2 4
Principals' Day
school lunch hero day
teacher appreciation week
National School Nurse Day
National Speech Pathologist Day

1
3

6-10
8

18

N O V E M B E R  2 0 2 3
7-11

11

15

17

National school psychologist week 

Veteran's Day

Education Support Professional's Day

Substitute Educator's Day

*Does not include most federal or district holidays
*Campuses may celebrate other national recognition days not listed


